
DAMAN MUN!CIPAt COUNCII- DAMAN.
oFFtcE oF THE CHTEF OFF|CER, FORT AREA, MOTI DAMAN, 396220.

Ph 0260 2230879 ,2230666
No: DMN-DMC0TECH(TEND) I 1 l2O1 9-CO DMC| 1 Dated: lI zo2-3

Read: E-tender Notice No. 01/2023-241DMC
No. DMN-DMC0TECH(TEND/I /201 g-CO DMC/40, dated : 10.04.2023

Name of Work :

Copy to :

(f ) Supply of Building / Construction material, hire charges of labour, JCB
and tractor for annual Maintenance of roads, gutters and footpath in DMC
area for the year 2023-24. (Tender lD No, 2023_DAMAN_2763_I )

(2) Repairing strengthening and maintenance of alt kind of roads and
footpath in DMC area, for the year 2023-24. (Tender lD No.
2023_DAMAN_2764_1)

(3) Pre-monsoon activity of cleaning of all types of storm drain and RCC
gutters at Municipal area of Nani Daman and Moti Daman. (Tender tD No.
2023_DAMAN_2765_11

CORRIGENDUM.I
The dates of On line downloading of tender documents, On line submission of Tender,

Online Opening of Technical Bid & submission of hard copy in the office of the tender inviting

authority of the said tender notice is hereby extended as below;

The agencies are advised to check the

httos://ddtenders.oov. in while submitting the bids.

Corrigendum-l of the tender on

(Arun Gupta)
Chief Officer,

Daman Municipal Council,
Daman.

N.l.C., Secretarial, Daman for pu blication on web site www.daman.nic.in
Hon'ble President, Daman Municipal Council, Daman
Account Section, Oaman Municipal Council, Daman.
Allthe Municipal Notice Boards.

0lr

Particulars Earlier published
Date & Time

Extended Date & Time

On line downloading of
tender documents

Up to 18.04.2023, 15.00 hrs Up to 25.04.2023, 1 5.00 hrs

On line submission of Tender Up to 18.04.2023, 15.00 hrs Up lo 25.04.2023, 15.00 hrs.
Submission of hard copy in
the office of the tender
inviting authority

On or before 21.04.2023 uplo
15.00 hrs.

On or before 28.04.2023 upto
15.00 hrs.

On line Opening of the
Technical bid

On 21.04.2023,'1 6.00 hrs
(as far as possible)

On 28.04.2023, 1 6.00 hrs.
(as far as possible)


